sundays & bank holiday mondays

am am pm pm
Burton High Street - 10,15 15 715 9.10
Newton Solney Brickmakers Arms - 10.24 24 7.24 9.19
Repton Cross 9.18 10.28 then 28 7.28 9.23
Willington Beech Avenue 9. 10.31 at | until | 9.25
Findern Green 9.27 10,37 these a7 727 9.30
Heatherton Maize Close 9.35 10.45 mins 45 745 9.38
Heatherton Hollybrook Medical Centre 9.37 10.47 past 47 747 9.40
opp Nuffield Hos pital 9.40 10.50 each 50 7.50 943
Littleover Chain Lane 9.43 10.53 hour 53 7.53 9.45
Derby Bus Station 9.54 11.04 04 8.04 .57
pm

Burton High Street 11.10

Newton Solney Brickmakers Arms 11.19
Repton Cross 11.23

Willington Beech Avenue 11.25

Findern Green 11.30

Heatherton Maize Close 11.38

Heatherton Hollybrook Medical Centre 11.40
opp Nuffield Hospital 11.43

Littleover Chain Lane 11.46

Derby Bus Station 11.57



